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AARDENBURG Sigma XL Pick - Up 1500 2 rotor

150 cm pick-up mulcher with 2 rotor

Parameters
Name
Weight
Working width
RPM
Hammer PCs
Sparepart Weight
Minimum HP
CAT
V-Belts
Rotor Diameter
Total diameter
Width
Length
Height

Drivegear

Description

Order now and get a gratis cardan shaft!

Tough build and very effective. For professionals who pursue efficient crunching of pruning waste and shrubbery. Picks up and mulches pruning

Unit
1282 kg
1500 mm
540 rpm
18 pcs
1650 gr
75 hp

1l

545 pcs
230 mm
460 mm
1845 mm
1300 mm
1300 mm

tractor PTO

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/a01-0058

waste even if its under the surface. Best suited for medium to large vineyards, orchards and shrubbery maintenance.
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